Monitorler

Uriin

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

132,30

271,95

176,40

208,95

261,45

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



